Linea 583 Santadi - Is Cosas - Santadi

Fermate SCOL | FER FER | SCOL | FER FER
Santadi (Via Veneto) 07:12 08:30 11:40 14:00 16:32 19:06
Santadi bivio Terresoli 07:13 | 08:31 - - 16:33 -
Terresoli (Pizzeria) 07:16 | 08:34 - - 16:36 -
Terresoli bivio Is Cosas 07:17 | 08:35 - - 16:37 -
Is Cosas 07:18 | 08:36 - - 16:38 -
Colonia 07:20 | 08:38 - - 16:40 -
Is Aresus 07:22 | 08:40 - - 16:42 -
Is Lois de Pizzus 07:24 | 08:42 - - 16:44 -
Is Lois de Basciu 07:25 | 08:43 - - 16:45 -
Bivio Is Pirosus 07:26 | 08:44 - - 16:46 -
Is Pirosus 07:28 | 08:46 - - 16:48 -
Is Piroddis 07:32 08:50 - - 16:52 -
Bivio Is Scanus 07:33 | 08:51 - - 16:53 -
Is Sabas 07:34 08:52 - - 16:54 -
Is Ollais 07:36 | 08:54 - - 16:56 -
Is Pinnas 07:37 | 08:55 - - 16:57 -
Santadi (bivio SS 293) 07:39 | 08:57 - - 16:59 -
Is Pisanus 07:40 08:58 - - 17:00 -
Santadi (bivio Villaperuccio) 07:42 | 09:00 - - 17:02 -
Santadi (Via Cagliari bivio Is Collus) 07:44 | 09:02 - - 17:04 -
Is Collus 07:45 09:03 - - 17:05 -
Santadi (P.zza Marconi) - - 11:42 | 14:01 - 19:07
Santadi (Via Circonvallazione) - - 11:43 | 14:02 - 19:08
Santadi (Via Roma, 45) - - 11:44 | 14:03 - 19:09
Santadi (Via Roma, 57) - - 11:45 | 14:04 - 19:10
Santadi (Ist. [IPSAA) - - - 14:05 - 19:11
Santadi (Via Roma Coop.) 07:46 | 09:04 | 11:46| 14:06| 17:06 | 19:12
Santadi (Ist. IPSAA) 07:47 - - - - -
Santadi (Via Roma, 57) 07:48 | 09:06 - - 17:08 -
Santadi (Via Roma, 45) 07:49 | 09:07 - - 17:09 -
Santadi (Via Circonvallazione) 07:50 | 09:08 - - 17:10 -
Is Collus - - 11:47 14:07 - 19:13
Santadi (Via Cagliari bivio Is Collus) - - 11:48 | 14:08 - 19:14
Santadi (bivio Villaperuccio) - - 11:50 | 14:10 - 19:16
Is Pisanus - - 11:52 14:12 - 19:18
Santadi (bivio SS 293) - - 11:54 | 14:14 - 19:20
Is Pinnas - - 11:55 14:15 - 19:21
Is Ollais - - 11:57 14:17 - 19:23
Is Sabas - - 11:58 | 14:18 - 19:24
Bivio Is Scanus - - 11:59 14:19 - 19:25
Is Piroddis - - 12:03 14:23 - 19:29
Is Pirosus - - 12:06 14:26 - 19:32
Bivio Is Pirosus - - 12:07 14:27 - 19:33
Is Lois de Basciu - - 12:08 | 14:28 - 19:34
Is Lois de Pizzus - - 12:10 | 14:30 - 19:36
Is Aresus - - 12:12 | 14:32 - 19:38
Colonia - - 12:14 14:34 - 19:40
Is Cosas - - 12:15 14:35 - 19:41
Terresoli Bivio Is Cosas - - 12:16 14:36 - 19:42
Terresoli Pizzeria - - 12:16 14:36 - 19:42
Bivio Terresoli - - 12:18 | 14:38 - 19:44
Santadi (Via Veneto) 07:52 | 09:10 | 12:20| 14:40| 17:12| 19:46




